
BUS # 508-0113 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE

STOP TIME

DRIVER- CARVERS BAY MIDDLE 2:47 PM

CARVERS BAY HIGH 3:14 PM

4433 CARVERS BAY RD 3:20 PM

4225 CARVERS BAY RD 3:22 PM

1171 SQUIRRELL RUN RD 3:25 PM

1368 SQUIRREL RUN RD 3:26 PM

413 HANNA LOOP 3:27 PM

192 JENKINS CT/HANNA LOOP 3:28 PM

466 HANNA LOOP 3:29 PM

551 HANNA PL 3:30 PM

477 FALSE BOX DR 3:31 PM

461  FALSE BOX 3:32 PM

1019 HANNA LOOP 3:36 PM

KEARSON DR/HANNA LOOP 3:37PM

524 KEARSON DR 3:38 PM

377 KEARSON DR 3:40 PM

CUBIT VEREEN/HANNA LOOP 3:48 PM

1503 HANNA LOOP 3:50 PM

1821 HANNA LOOP 3:54 PM

PLEASANT HILL DR/COKLEY 

ST

4:00 PM

138320 PLEASANT HILL DR 4:05PM

274 DENNIS DR 4:10 PM

231 DONALD LOOP 4:14 PM

PAULINE/PLEASANT HILL 

DR

4:16 PM

12282 PLEASANT HILL DR 4:19 PM

Carvers Bay Middle / Carvers Bay High Schools



BUS # 508-0635 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMA

TE STOP TIMDRIVER-LAKISHA HOLMES BROWNS FERRY 

ELEMENTARY

2:23 PM
6407 JOHNSON RD 2:29 PM

6116 JOHNSON RD 2:27 PM

5923 JOHNSON RD 2:30 PM

ELOUISE RD/LANES CREEK 

DR

2:33 PM

457 LANES CREEK DR 2:34 PM

377 HONEY HILL 2:35 PM

409 HONEY HILL ST 2:36 PM

693 HONEY HILL ST 2:37 PM

757 HONEY HILL ST 2:38 PM

941 LANES CREEK DR 2:40 PM

JULY LN/LANES CREEK DR 2:41 PM

1207 LANES CREEK 2:42 PM

1341 LANES CREEK DR 2:43 PM

HWY 51/ALDEN ST 2:48 PM

ANTONIO DR/HOLMES RD 2:49PM
110 FRANK WILLIAMS DR 2:53 PM

244 FRANK WILLIAMS DR 2:54 PM

333 FRANK WILLIAMS DR 2:55 PM

156 FRANK WILLIAMS DR 2:57 PM

559 FRANK WILLIAMS DR 2:58 PM

811 AMOS DR 3:04 PM

259 PINEWOOD ST 3:06 PM

1488 FRANCIS MARION 

DRIVE

3:12 PM

BROWNS FERRY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



BUS # 508-0461 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE

STOP TIME

DRIVER - SHEROLD OWENS CARVERS BAY MIDDLE 2:45 PM

CARVERS BAY HIGH 3:15 PM

7084 CARVERS BAY RD 3:19 PM

STEWART RD/CARVERS BAY 

RD

3:26 PM

STICKA WAY/CARVERS BAY RD 3:35 PM

10624 CARVERS BAY RD 3:36 PM

KIDNEYWOOD WAY/CARVERS 

BAY RD

3:37 PM

11744 CARVERS BAY RD 3:38 PM

DRIVERS RD/ OLD PEE DEE RD 3:40 PM

2557 OLD PEE DEE RD 3:41 PM

1675 OLD PEE DEE RD 3:42 PM

1475 OLD PEE DEE RD 3:44 PM

5483 OLD PEE DEE RD 3:46 PM

109 SESSION CT 3:48PM

PLEASANT HILL ELEMENTARY 4:00 PM

BUS # 507-2230 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER-PACYNTHIA WILLIAMS PLANTERSVILLE ELEMENTARY 2:00PM

1552 EXODUS DR                             

2:23 PM1458 EXODUS 

DR/COMMUNITY CENTER

                           

2:25 PM324 JAMES MILTON RD 2:29 PM

1988 JAMES MILTON RD 2:31 PM

13713 N FRASER ST 2:36 PM

13673 N FRASER ST 2:38 PM

13618 N FRASER ST 2:40 PM

5274 JACKSON VILLAGE RD 2:43 PM

123 MESSIAH/JACKSON 

VILLAGE RD

2:45 PM

201 MESSIAH DR 2:52 PM

 N FRASER/HARVEY COURT 2:57 PM

11686 N FRASER ST 3:01 PM

218 EXODUS DR 3:03 PM

332 EXODUS DR 3:05 PM

CARVERS BAY MIDDLE/CARVERS BAY HIGH

PLANTERSVILLE ELEMENTARY



GREGGS/JACKSON VILLAGE 

RD

3:08 PM

NOAH RD/JACKSON VILLAGE 

RD

3:13 PM

SAUL DR/JACKSON VILLAGE 

RD

3:15PM

257 BOSSIE LEE RD 3:17PM

1279 JACKSON VILLAGE RD 3:21 PM

1247 JACKSON VILLAGE RD 3:23 PM

JACKSON VILLAGE RD/87 

ROMANS DR

3:26 PM

319 ANNIE VILLAGE RD 3:33 PM

ANNIE VILLAGE RD/EZRA 

WAY

3:35 PM

498 ANNIE VILLAGE RD 3:36 PM



BUS # 507-0254 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER-DORA COHENS CARVERS BAY MIDDLE 3:05 PM

CARVERS BAY HIGH 3:15 PM

268 HOLMES DR 3:35 PM

58 SUTTON RD 3:40 PM

       3:42 PM

4 BRITTON AVE 3:43 PM

574 OATLAND RD 3:44 PM

716 OALAND RD 3:46 PM

724 OALAND RD 3:47 PM

214 FUZZY DRIVE 3:48 PM

591 FUZZY DRIVE 3:50 PM

720 FUZZY DRIVE 3:51 PM

FUZZY DRIVE/CEMETARY 

COURT

3:52 PM

177 RIVERVIEW ST 3:53 PM

1374 OATLAND ROAD 3:56 PM

233 OATLAND ROAD 4:00 PM

CARVERS BAY MIDDLE/CARVERS BAY HIGH

560 SUTTON RD COMBINE WITH SUTTON/DALTON



BUS #507-1945 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIMEDRIVER-VIOLET HUTCHINSON CARVERS BAY MIDDLE 3:05 PM

CARVERS BAY HIGH 3:15 PM

5890 CARVERS BAY RD 3:15 PM

7130 CARVERS BAY RD 3:18 PM

210 TOM CRIBB RD 3:21 PM

2221 TOM CRIBB RD 3:22 PM

1057 TYLER RD 3:26 PM

577 BROURTON RD 3:29 PM

405 BRUNTON RD 3:37 PM

108 COHEN DR 3:39 PM

261 COHEN DR 3:40 PM

412 COHEN 3:41 PM

625 COHENS DR 3:45 PM

906 COHENS DR 3:48 PM

COHEN DR/THURMAN 3:51 PM

727 HICKS DR 3:55 PM

545 HICKS DR 3:57 PM

THURMAN RD/HICKS 4:00PM

117 HICKS DR 4:05 PM

MATTIE MOORE LN 4:09 PM

OLD PEE DEE RD/CANAL 

WOOD TRA.

4:12 PM

5483 OLD PEE DEE RD 4:15 PM

109 SESSION COURT 4:18 PM

CARVERS BAY MIDDLE/CARVERS BAY HIGH



BUS # 507-0652 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER-JOAN GRIMMAGE BROWNS FERRY ELEMENTARY 2:25 PM
216 JEROME DR 2:32 PM
MAE'S PL/NEAMIAH 2:34 PM
64 MAE'S PL 2:35 PM
412 JEROME DR 2:39 PM
655 JEROME DR 2:40 PM
DUNBAR RD/BLOSSOM LN 2:46 PM
2269 DUNBAR RD 2:47 PM
162 LINNEN LP 2:48 PM

290 LINEN LOOP 2:49 PM

44 ANDREW DR 2:50 PM

223 ANDREWS DR 2:51 PM

DUNBAR RD/HANDY HILL LN 2:55 PM

DUNBAR RD/TOM GILES RD 2:58 PM

2774 DUNBAR RD 3:00 PM

2897 DUNBAR RD 3:04 PM

HEZEKEIAH PL 3:07 PM

8433 CHOPPEE RD 3:12 PM

8189 CHOPPEE RD (CHOPPEE 3:14 PM
WATERLOO/CHOPPEE RD 3:18 PM
CANTEEN LN/CEPHUS LN 3:20 PM
COOKIES PL/CHOPPEE RD 3:27 PM
6901 CHOPPEE  RD 3:29 PM

112 POSTFOOT CIRCLE 3:30 PM

171 POSTFOOT CIRCLE 3:32 PM

295 POSTFOOT CIRCLE 3:35 PM

218 MAIDENBUSH RD 3:41 PM

MAIDENBUSH RD 3:42 PM

293 PERRY RD 3:43 PM
POST FOOT CIRCLE/PERRY LN 3:44 PM

BROWNS FERRY SCHOOL



BUS# 508-1269 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIMEDRIVER-PRISCILLA FREDERICK PLEASANT HILL ELEMENTARY 2:29 PM

1291 SCHOOLHOUSE RD 2:33PM

CHRISSY LN/CHOPPEE 2:36 PM

1413 FOLLY GROVE RD 2:41 PM

1393 WISTER RD 2:44 PM

369 WISTER RD 2:49 PM

983 PORT HILL 2:51 PM

10204 OLD PEE DEE 2:53 PM

10555 OLD PEE DEE RD 2:55 PM

3070 SCHOOLHOUSE RD 3:00 PM

246 GENE DR 3:04 PM

280 GENE DR 3:07 PM

11252 OLD PEE DEE RD 3:09 PM

 FOLLY GROVE RD 3:11 PM

3273 FOLLY GROVE RD 3:13 PM

3160 FOLLY GROVE RD 3:15PM

98 WARD RD 3:16 PM

89 RAY ROAD 3:18PM

19761 CHOPPEE RD 3:20 PM

20317 CHOPPEE RD 3:22 PM

20575 CHOPPEE RD 3:24 PM

2287 WILLIAMS HILL 3:28 PM

1766 JERUSELEM DR 3:40 PM

BUBBA LN/OLD PEE DEE RD 3:41 PM

2506 TOMAHAWK RD 3:51 PM

PLEASANT HILL ELEMENTARY



BUS # 508-1790 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER-MAXINE FORDHAM PLEASANT HILL ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM

12282 PLEASANT HILL DR 2:28 PM

13125 PLEASANT HILL DR 2:31 PM

68 STEPHENS DR 2:32 PM

PLEASANT HILL DRIVE/COKLEY 

ST

2:35 PM

GLENNY LOOP/ROSE HILL RD 2:45 PM

LURLEEEN LP/ROSEHILL RD 2:47 PM

5855 ROSE HILL RD 2:48 PM

TWO POND RD 3:02 PM

830 WHITEVILLE DR 3:02 PM

112 TARA HALL RD 3:05 PM

1373 ROSE HILL RD 3:16 PM

318 ROSE HILL RD 3:21 PM

PLEASANT HILL ELEMENTARY



BUS # 508-0196 STOP LOCATIONS APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER-CONNIE GEATHERS CARVERS BAY HIGH SCHOOL 3:10 PM

CARVERS BAY MIDDLE 3:15 PM

6751 JOHNSON RD 3:28 PM

6115 JOHNSON RD 3:29 PM

5971 JOHNSON RD 3:30PM

30 LANES CREEK DR 3:34 PM

ELOUISE DR/LANES CREEK DR 3:36 PM

856 HONEY HILL ST 3:39 PM

663 HONEY HILL ST 3:41 PM

21 HONEY HILL ST 3:42PM

1419 LANES CREEK DR 3:45 PM

7458 BROWNS FERRY RD 3:49 PM

ALDEN/BROWNS FERRY RD 3:51 PM

FRANK WILLIAMS DR/ TOM 

JOHNSON DR

3:53 PM

FRANK WILLIAMS DR/MOON 

FISH DR

3:54 PM

583 FRANK WILLIAMS DR 3:55 PM

643 CHEROKEE DR 4:05 PM

277 CHEROKEE DR 4:06 PM

1476 FRANCIS MARION DR 4:12 PM

CARVERS BAY MIDDLE/ CARVERS BAY HIGH



BUS # 508-2155 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER- RICHRETTA HAYNES CARVERS BAY MIDDLE 3:05 PM

CARVERS BAY HIGH 3:12 PM

30 DELMAS LN 3:15 PM

83 PEPPER TREE 3:17 PM

313 ISAAC DR 3:18 PM

5740 FRANK CRIBB LN 3:25 PM

20139 CHOPPEE RD 3:36 PM

20453 CHOPPEE RD 3:42 PM

20566 CHOPPEE RD 3:43 PM

2287 CHOPPEE RD 3:46 PM

14580 OLD PEE DEE RD 4:10 PM

1790 JERUSALEM DR 4:17 PM

1766 JERUSALEM DR 4:20PM

1648 COUNTY LN RD 4:24 PM

CARVERS BAY MIDDLE/ CARVERS BAY HIGH



BUS # 508-2108 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE

STOP TIME

DRIVER-JULIUS COCHRAN PLEASANT HILL ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL

2:20 PM

5567 SQUIRREL RUN RD 2:26 PM

940 PALMER DR 2:29 PM

711 PALMER DR 2:30 PM

88 RIPLEYS DR 2:33 PM

1824 HANNA LOOP 2:36 PM

CUBIT VEREEN DR/HANNA 

LOOP

2:39 PM

44 KEARSON DR 2:40 PM

381 KEARSON DR 2:42 PM

963 HANNA LOOP 2:46 PM

152 FALSEBOX DR 2:47 PM

596 FALSEBOX DR 2:48 PM

551 HANNA LOOP 2:53 PM

1542 SQUIRREL RUN RD 2:55 PM

1167 SQUIRREL RUN RD 2:57 PM

2964 CARVERS BAY 2:59 PM

4436 CARVERS BAY RD 3:00 PM

4433 CARVERS BAY RD 3:05 PM

12901 CHOPPEE 3:13 PM

815 ISAAC DR 3:15 PM

PLEASANT HILL ELEMENTARY



BUS # 508-0607 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIMEDRIVER-MERRILL OWENS PLEASANT HILL ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM

449 TYLER DRIVE 2:30 PM

1051 TYLER DRIVE 2:32 PM

765 PETERSFIELD 2:45 PM

C/O COHEN DRIVE/ROUND 

LEAF LN

2:51 PM

1080 COHEN DR 2:53 PM

953 COHEN DR 2:55 PM

906 COHEN DR 2:57 PM

412 ELIAS DRIVE 2:59 PM

372 ELIAS DRIVE 3:00 PM

747 HICKS DRIVE 3:02 PM

OLD PEE DEE RD/CANAL 

WOOD TR

3:03 PM

643 COHEN DR 3:05 PM

412 COHEN DR 3:07 PM

137 COHEN DR 3:10 PM

527 BROURTON RD 3:13 PM

1491 WISTER RD 3:23 PM

PLEASANT HILL ELEMENTARY



BUS # 508-0657 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIMEDRIVER- ANGELA FRANKLIN PLEASANT HILL ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM

449 TYLER DRIVE 2:35 PM

1051 TYLER DRIVE 2:37 PM

4386 OLD PEE DEE RD 2:46 PM

OLD PEE DEE RD/CANAL 

WOOD TRL

2:48 PM

OLD PEE DEE RD 2:50 PM

108 COHEN DR 2:53 PM

142 COHEN DR 2:54PM

245 COHEN DR 2:55 PM

261 COHEN DR 2:56 PM

412 COHEN DR 2:57 PM

643 COHEN DR 2:59 PM

983 COHEN DR 3:00 PM

1050 COHEN DR 3:01 PM

C/O COHEN DR/ROUND LEAF 

LN

3:02 PM

747 HICKS DRIVE 3:05 PM

59 THURMAN RD 3:06 PM

117 HICKS DR 3:08 PM

372 ELIAS DRIVE 3:10 PM

462 ELIAS DR 3:11 PM

BUS # 507-1268 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER-ALBERTHA LINNEN CARVERS BAY MIDDLE 2:29PM

CARVERS BAY HIGH 3:12 PM

640 CHOPPE RD 3:24 PM

CHOPPEE RD/WHISPERING 

PINES

3:27 PM

60 GENESIS RD 3:32 PM

JUDGE RD 3:33 PM

25 EZRA WAY ANNIE VILLAGE 

RD

3:34 PM

114 WEYMOUTH DR 3:39 PM

719 JACKSON VILLAGE RD 3:43 PM

JACKSON VILLAGE RD/ 3:48 PM

213 BOSSIE LEE RD 3:49 PM

1247 JACKSON VILLAGE RD 3:51 PM

127 JACKSON VILLAGE RD 3:54 PM

34 JACKSON VILLAGE RD 3:57 PM

PLEASANT HILL ELEMENTARY

CARVERS BAY MIDDLE/CARVERS BAY HIGH



184 JACKSON VILLAGE RD 4:02 PM

2623 JACKSON VILLAGE RD 4:04 PM

2832 JACKSON VILLAGE RD 4:05 PM

288 JACKSON VILLAGE RD 4:07 PM

257 EXODUS DR 4:08 PM

N FRASER ST/HARVEY 4:09 PM

 201 MESSIAH DR 4:09 PM

N FRASER ST/HARVEY CT 4:09 PM

11000 N FRASER ST 4:11 PM



BUS # 507-0932 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER-TIMOTHYy MENTION CARVERS BAY MIDDLE 3:00PM

CARVERS BAY HIGH 3:12 PM

4436 CARVERS BAY RD 3:18 PM

3126 CARVERS BAY RD 3:19 PM

2605 CARVERS BAY RD 3:22 PM

112 TARA HALL RD 3:24 PM

TARA HALL RD/NICOLE LN 3:32 PM

510 TARA HALL RD 3:33 PM

830 WHITEVILLE RD 3:34 PM

FRANK CRIBB RD 3:36 PM

GLENNY LOOP/ROSEHILL RD 3:37 PM

LURLEEEN LP/ROSEHILL RD 3:42 PM

13997 BROWNS FERRY ROAD 3:45 PM

191 NOAHS MILL RD 3:47 PM

13657 BROWNS FERRY RD 3:51 PM

13394 ANTIOCH/BROWNS 

FERRY RD

3:53 PM

52 COKERVILLE RD 4:00 PM

CODY LN/COKERVILLE RD 4:03 PM

160 COMANCHE DR 4:25 PM

RAINBOW DR 4:05 PM

COMMANCHE DR 4:25 PM

313 APACHIE RD 4:35 PM

CARVERS BAY MIDDLE/CARVERS BAY HIGH



BUS # 508-1887 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIMEDRIVER- GERALDINE RICE CARVERS BAY MIDDLE 2:55 PM

CARVERS BAY HIGH 3:15 PM

9583CHOPPEE RD 3:18 PM

CHOPPEE RD/SALUDA DR 3:20 PM

ESTILL DRIVE/CHOPPEE RD 3:22PM

WATERLOO/CHOPPEE RD 3:23PM 

BENJAY PLACE/CANTEEN 

LANE

3:25 PM

FUNNYE LANE/CHOPPEE RD 3:29 PM

COOKIES PLACE/CHOPPEE RD 3:31 PM

CORNERSTON/POSTFOOT 

CIRCLE (MEDICAL)

3:32 PM

171 POSTFOOT CIR/FIRE 

STATION

3:35 PM

BLUE SIGN/POSTFOOT CIR 3:36 PM

POSTFOOT CIR/WHITEMERE 3:38 PM

ABRAHAM DR/POSTFOOT 

CIRCLE

3:40 PM

KENNETH LANE/POSTFOOT 

CIRCLE

3:42 PM

1594 POSTFOOT CIR 3:46 PM

SMITTY LN/POSTFOOT CIRCLE 3:48 PM

136 MAIDENBUSH RD 3:50 PM

181 MAIDENBUSH RD 3:52 PM

1969 MAIDENBUSH ROAD 3:53 PM

292 PERRY RD 3:56 PM

POSTFOOT CIRCLE/PERRY RD 3:59PM

736 DILLON DR 4:05 PM

BUS # 508-1240 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIMEJOHN SUMPTER PLANTERSVILLE ELEMENTARY 2:00 PM

C/O JEREMIAH/MICAH LANE 2:27 PM

356 MICAH LN 2:28 PM

GABRIEL/MICAH 2:29 PM

14250 N FRASER 2:35 PM

5274 CEASER DR 2:37 PM

930 LUCY GRIER RD 2:41 PM

972 LUCY GRIER RD 2:42 PM

C/O LAZARUS LANE/ LUCY 

GRIER RD

2:43 PM

CARVERS BAYS MIDDLE/CARVERS BAY HIGH

PLANTERSVILLE ELEMENTARY



C/O LOUIS DRIVE/LUCY GRIER 

RD

2:44 PM

5218 EXODUS DR 2:45 PM

321 MUSTARDSHAD 2:47 PM

59 STAGHORN TR 2:48 PM

498 EXODUS DR 2:50 PM

620 BROMELL AVE 2:53 PM

392 LOT DR 2:55 PM

752 LOT DR 2:57 PM

103 CARLOS DR 2:59 PM

74 FORD VILLAGE RD 3:07 PM

538 FORD VILLAGE RD 3:10 PM

5594 EXODUS DR 3:18 PM

C/O PSALMS LANE/EXODUS 

DR

3:20 PM



BUS # 508-1823 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE

STOP TIME

DRIVER- LINDA EADDY PLEASANT HILL ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM

CHOPPEE RD/CHRISSY LN 2:40 PM

17960 CHOPPEE RD 2:42 PM

7090 PLEASANT HILL DR 2:45 PM

6975 CONNECTICUT 2:47 PM

2221  TOM CRIBB RD 2:51 PM

7056 CARVERS BAY RD 3:00 PM

9437 CARVERS BAY RD 3:05 PM

CARVERS BAY RD/STEWART 

DR

3:07 PM

CARVERS BAY RD/STICKA WAY 3:09 PM

10660 CARVERS BAY RD 3:11 PM

10657 CARVERS BAY RD 3:13 PM

CARVERS BAY 

RD/KIDNEYWOOD WAY

3:15 PM

210 DIXIE DR 3:18 PM

OLD PEE DEE RD/DRIVERS 

LANE

3:20 PM

2557 OLD PEE DEE RD 3:22 PM

1675 OLD PEE DEE RD 3:24 PM

OLE HUNTERS LN/TRINITY RD 3:27 PM

956 TRINITY RD 3:29 PM

SARAH DR/ N FRASIER 3:30 PM

20616 N FRASIER 3:32 PM

18504 N FRASIER 3:36 PM

6186 PLEASANT HILL DR 3:45 PM

BUS # 507-1188 STOP TIME APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER-PAMELA LANCE CARVERS BAY MIDDLE 2:50 PM

CARVERS BAY HIGH 3:00 PM

1754 PLEASANT HILL 3:25 PM

PSALMS LANE/EXODUS DR 3:30 PM

5699 EXODUS DR 3:31 PM

1088 FORD VILLAGE RD 3:32 PM

PLEASANT HILL ELEMENTARY

CARVERS BAY MIDDLE/CARVERS BAY HIGH



954 FORD VILLAGE RD 3:33PM

846 FORD VILLAGE RD 3:34 PM

184 FORD VILLAGE RD 3:36 PM

FORD VILLAGE RD/ 

CHRONICLES DR

3:37PM

507 LUCY GRIER 3:39 PM

LUCY GRIER RD/LAZARUS 

LANE

3:42PM

LOUIS ROAD/ LUCY GRIER RD 3:44 PM

LUCY GRIER RD/EXDODUS 

DR

3:45 PM

74 YAUHANNA LAKE DR 3:55 PM

TRINITY RD/HUNTERS LN 3:59 PM

493 TRINITY RD 4:00 PM

1708 OLD PEE DEE RD 4:03 PM

2557 OLD PEE DEE RD 4:05 PM

OLD PEE DEE RD/DRIVERS 

RD

4:07 PM

2206 CARVERS BAY RD 4:11 PM

11744 CARVERS BAY RD 4:12 PM

CARVERS BAY 

RD/KIDNEYWOOD WAY

4:15 PM

10660 CARVERS BAY RD 4:16 PM

CARVERS BAY RD 4:17 PM

CARVERS BAY RD/STEWART 

DR

4:18 PM

CARVERS BAY RD/6104 

PLEASANT HILL DR

4:20 PM

BUS # 508-2148 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER- YOLANDA MYERS CARVERS BAY MIDDLE 3:07 PM

CARVERS BAY HIGH 3:13 PM

1552 EXODUS DR 3:35 PM

1760 EXODUS DR 3:36 PM

MICAH/JEREMIAH DR 3:37 PM

364 &468 JAMES MILTON 

DR(COMBINE MEET @PHORAH)

3:42 PM

65 CARLOS DR 3:43 PM

2335 EXODUS DR 3:45 PM

9162 PLANTERSVILLE RD 3:49 PM

291 LOT DR 3:53 PM

392 LOT DR 3:55 PM

LOT DR/MATTHEW ST 3:56 PM

1983 EXODUS DR 3:59 PM



620 BROMELL AVE 4:00 PM

4981 EXODUS 4:05 PM

EXODUS DR/MUSTARD SHAD 4:06 PM

297 PHILLIP LOOP 4:07 PM

248 PHILLIP LOOP 4:08 PM

PHES 4:29 PM



BUS #508-1885 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER-LITRINA RICE CARVERS BAY MIDDLE 3:10 PM

CARVERS BAY HIGH 3:16 PM

6382 PLEASANT HILL DR 3:23 PM

3698 PLEASANT HILL DR 3:25 PM

1622 SCHOOLHOUSE DR 3:32 PM

2520 SCHOOL HOUSE DR 3:37 PM

10204 OLD PEE DEE RD 3:40 PM

9725 OLD PEE DEE RD 3:37 PM
1491 WISTER RD 3:46 PM

1528 FOLLY GROVE RD 3:48 PM

OLD PEE DEE RD/GENE RD 4:00 PM

11099 OLD PEE DEE RD 4:01 PM

3273 FOLLY GROVE 4:04 PM

3160 FOLLY GROVE 4:05 PM

3006 FOLLY GROVE 4:06 PM

1244 TOMAHAWK RD 4:10 PM

DEEP CREEK DR/ROLAND WAY 4:14 PM

536 GOSS 4:16 PM

883 BARNHILL 4:17 PM

3750 BULLARD RD 4:21 PM

79 BIRCHMORE DR 4:22 PM

4434 BULLARD RD 4:27PM
4450 BULLARD RD 4:28 PM

33922 COUNTY LINE RD 4:27 PM

33994 COUNTY LINE RD 4:28 PM

11519 PLEASANT HILL DR 4:48PM

BUS # 508-2152 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER- BRENDA SWINTON BROWNS FERRY ELEMENTARY 2:15 PM

42 SUTTON RD 2:30 PM

SUTTON RD/DALTON RD 2:31 PM

390 BRITTON AVE 2:33 PM

574 OATLAND RD 2:34 PM

724 OATLAND RD 2:34 PM

TONY DR/ FUZZY DR 2:35 PM

711 FUZZY DR 2:36 PM

FUZZY DR/CEMETARY CT 2:37PM

897 FUZZY DR 2:38 PM

98 TICKET RD 2:40 PM

1496 OATLAND DR 2:42 PM

1338 OATLAND DR 2:44 PM

BROWNS FERRY ELEMENTARY

CARVERS BAY MIDDLE/CARVERS BAY HIGH



1382 OATLAND DR 2:45 PM

835 OATLAND DR 2:47 PM

365 OATLAND DR 2:48 PM

195 OATLAND DR 2:49 PM

BUS # 508-2152 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER-BRENDA SWINTON CARVERS BAY MIDDLE 3:15 PM

CARVERS BAY HIGH 3:18 PM

3245 DUNBAR ROAD 3:25 PM

3195 DUNBAR ROAD 3:26 PM

2903 DUNBAR ROAD 3:27 PM

180 JOBIE CLASSROOM 3:28 PM

2759 DUNBAR ROAD 3:29 PM

2525 DUNBAR ROAD 3:30 PM

181 ANDREW DRIVE 3:33 PM

278 ANDREW DR/LINNEN 

LOOP

3:34 PM

162 LINNEN LOOP 3:35 PM

2161 DUNBAR ROAD 3:37 PM

129 JEROME DR 3:38 PM

11 MAE PL 3:40 PM

104 MAE PL 3:42 PM

322 JEROME DR 3:46 PM

453 WINNS LN 3:47 PM

CARVERS BAY MIDDLE/CARVERS BAY HIGH


